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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/10/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 510

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Dragons Youth Track and Field DYTF 204

 2 The Wings Track Club WITC 168

 3 BeastMode USA BEAS 141 . 50

 4 Space City SPCI 120

 5 Mainland Jaguars Track Club MJTC 107

 6 Pearland Speed Track Club PSTC 96

 7 Pearland Track Xpress PETX 95

 8 Greater Houston Track Club GHTC 82

 9 CSA Burnerz CSBU 81

 10 Huntsville Steppers Youth HSYT 72

 11 Texas Elite Track and Field TETA 70

 12 Track Excel TREX 63

 13 Houston Pace Setters HOPS 55

 14 Alief Clovers ALCL 54

 15 Atascocita Titans Track Club ATTC 53

 16 Northside Striders Aldine TC NOSA 50

 17 Dirty Souf Blaze DISB 43

 18 H-Town Hurricanes YTC HTHY 41

 19 Silver Bullets SIBU 29

 20 Tri city Tigers TRCT 23 . 50

 21 Richmond Elite Youth TC RIEY 18

 22 Houston Red Raiders Youth HRRY 16

 23 Sheldon United Sports SHUS 14

 24 Houston Visions Track Club HVTC 13

 25 Texas Speed Elite TESE 12

 26 Bay Area Road Warriors T&F BARW 10

 27 10 Speed Track Club 1STC 9

 27 Top Flight Youth Track Club TFYT 9

 29 GP Striders GPST 8

 30 Dynasty Track Club DYTC 7

 31 N/A NAAB 6

 31 West Brazos SuperSonics WEBS 6

 33 Wharton County Wave WCWT 5

 33 Texas Cyclones Track Club TCTC 5

 35 Jacobs Sports Academy JASA 4

 36 Golden Triangle GOTR 3

 37 RODZ Throw Crew ROTC 2

 37 United Speed Track Association USTA 2

 39 High Velocity Youth Track VETR 1

 1,798.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Dragons Youth Track and Field DYTF 78

 2 Texas Elite Track and Field TETA 70
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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/10/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 510

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 3 Huntsville Steppers Youth HSYT 61

 4 Space City SPCI 60

 5 Pearland Track Xpress PETX 57

 6 Greater Houston Track Club GHTC 55

 7 The Wings Track Club WITC 49

 8 Pearland Speed Track Club PSTC 46

 9 BeastMode USA BEAS 39

 10 H-Town Hurricanes YTC HTHY 37

 10 Mainland Jaguars Track Club MJTC 37

 12 Dirty Souf Blaze DISB 32

 13 Alief Clovers ALCL 31

 14 Northside Striders Aldine TC NOSA 29

 15 Atascocita Titans Track Club ATTC 25

 16 Track Excel TREX 18

 17 Richmond Elite Youth TC RIEY 14

 18 Houston Red Raiders Youth HRRY 12

 19 Bay Area Road Warriors T&F BARW 10

 20 Silver Bullets SIBU 8

 20 Houston Visions Track Club HVTC 8

 20 GP Striders GPST 8

 23 West Brazos SuperSonics WEBS 6

 24 Texas Cyclones Track Club TCTC 5

 24 Wharton County Wave WCWT 5

 26 Sheldon United Sports SHUS 4

 26 Dynasty Track Club DYTC 4

 28 Houston Pace Setters HOPS 1

 809.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Dragons Youth Track and Field DYTF 126

 2 The Wings Track Club WITC 119

 3 BeastMode USA BEAS 102 . 50

 4 CSA Burnerz CSBU 81

 5 Mainland Jaguars Track Club MJTC 70

 6 Space City SPCI 60

 7 Houston Pace Setters HOPS 54

 8 Pearland Speed Track Club PSTC 50

 9 Track Excel TREX 45

 10 Pearland Track Xpress PETX 38

 11 Atascocita Titans Track Club ATTC 28

 12 Greater Houston Track Club GHTC 27

 13 Tri city Tigers TRCT 23 . 50

 14 Alief Clovers ALCL 23

 15 Silver Bullets SIBU 21
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AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet

Challenger Columbia Stadium  - 6/10/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 510

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 15 Northside Striders Aldine TC NOSA 21

 17 Texas Speed Elite TESE 12

 18 Dirty Souf Blaze DISB 11

 18 Huntsville Steppers Youth HSYT 11

 20 Sheldon United Sports SHUS 10

 21 Top Flight Youth Track Club TFYT 9

 21 10 Speed Track Club 1STC 9

 23 N/A NAAB 6

 24 Houston Visions Track Club HVTC 5

 25 Houston Red Raiders Youth HRRY 4

 25 Richmond Elite Youth TC RIEY 4

 25 Jacobs Sports Academy JASA 4

 25 H-Town Hurricanes YTC HTHY 4

 29 Golden Triangle GOTR 3

 29 Dynasty Track Club DYTC 3

 31 RODZ Throw Crew ROTC 2

 31 United Speed Track Association USTA 2

 33 High Velocity Youth Track VETR 1

 989.00Total


